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Invitation Inter-Provinciale
Rivière-du-Loup, 24- - 26-1-2025

Event 21 Women, 400m Medley 11 years and older
2025-01-25 - 18:50 Results Finals
Records invitation inter-provinciale LMRL 15 +5:04.48 TREMBLAY, Raphaëlle
Records invitation inter-provinciale LMRL 13 - 145:19.98 PIETRANTONIO, Alexia
Records invitation inter-provinciale LMRL 11 - 125:22.06 VEILLEUX, Patricia

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. BLAIS, Elizabeth 12 Riverains 6:00.26 371
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:13.36 42.71 250m: 3:52.20 54.17 350m: 5:23.27 39.48

100m: 1:30.65 50.23 200m: 2:58.03 44.67 300m: 4:43.79 51.59 400m: 6:00.26 36.99

2. PRIVE, Sophie 12 Riverains 6:17.21 323
50m: 40.08 40.08 150m: 250m: 3:05.51 47.02 350m: 4:54.57 53.75

100m: 200m: 2:18.49 300m: 4:00.82 55.31 400m: 6:17.21 1:22.64

3. LEDUC, Cloe 12 Lsnr 6:44.40 262
50m: 46.95 46.95 150m: 2:35.19 49.43 250m: 4:20.60 55.15 350m: 6:02.26 45.03

100m: 1:45.76 58.81 200m: 3:25.45 50.26 300m: 5:17.23 56.63 400m: 6:44.40 42.14

13 - 14 years

1. BUSQUE, Yanina 13 Riverains 5:48.15 411
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:10.15 45.43 250m: 3:43.20 46.03 350m: 5:09.55 39.71

100m: 1:24.72 45.67 200m: 2:57.17 47.02 300m: 4:29.84 46.64 400m: 5:48.15 38.60

2. CHOUINARD, Maelie 13 Riverains 5:52.49 396
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:14.65 44.47 250m: 3:47.91 48.74 350m: 5:15.33 39.06

100m: 1:30.18 48.82 200m: 2:59.17 44.52 300m: 4:36.27 48.36 400m: 5:52.49 37.16

3. ADAMS, Megan 14 Club Campbellton Aquatika Club 5:53.23 393
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:12.19 47.52 250m: 3:48.45 49.69 350m: 5:17.13 39.09

100m: 1:24.67 47.32 200m: 2:58.76 46.57 300m: 4:38.04 49.59 400m: 5:53.23 36.10

4. D'AMOURS, Constance 14 Nataqui 6:19.56 317
50m: 40.96 40.96 150m: 2:18.17 47.94 250m: 3:55.34 48.27 350m: 5:34.51 47.01

100m: 1:30.23 49.27 200m: 3:07.07 48.90 300m: 4:47.50 52.16 400m: 6:19.56 45.05

5. POWER, Emily 13 BLAST Swim Club 6:26.83 299
50m: 43.04 43.04 150m: 2:22.98 49.88 250m: 4:06.64 53.92 350m: 5:44.29 44.45

100m: 1:33.10 50.06 200m: 3:12.72 49.74 300m: 4:59.84 53.20 400m: 6:26.83 42.54

6. FAUCHER, Julianne 13 Riverains 7:21.94 201
50m: 50.98 50.98 150m: 2:49.95 53.85 250m: 4:47.29 1:02.49 350m: 6:37.73 45.53

100m: 1:56.10 1:05.12 200m: 3:44.80 54.85 300m: 5:52.20 1:04.91 400m: 7:21.94 44.21

DSQ SAMSON, Amelia 13 Riverains
DSQ GIGUERE, Eva 13 Riverains

15 years and older

1. COLLIN, Camille 16 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:27.87 492
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:57.54 43.04 250m: 3:25.65 44.77 350m: 4:50.93 38.14

100m: 1:14.50 39.99 200m: 2:40.88 43.34 300m: 4:12.79 47.14 400m: 5:27.87 36.94

2. ADAMS, Jasmine 17 Club Campbellton Aquatika Club 5:28.96 487
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 2:02.66 42.28 250m: 3:31.20 44.54 350m: 4:54.23 36.84

100m: 1:20.38 44.39 200m: 2:46.66 44.00 300m: 4:17.39 46.19 400m: 5:28.96 34.73

3. METIVIER, Lea 18 LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 5:39.64 443
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:03.07 43.55 250m: 3:35.27 47.28 350m: 5:01.33 38.61

100m: 1:19.52 42.35 200m: 2:47.99 44.92 300m: 4:22.72 47.45 400m: 5:39.64 38.31
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Invitation Inter-Provinciale
Rivière-du-Loup, 24- - 26-1-2025

Event 21, Women, 400m Medley, Final, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

4. GALLANT, Annabelle 15 Riverains 6:05.72 354
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:15.58 48.55 250m: 3:52.60 49.35 350m: 5:26.64 42.32

100m: 1:27.03 49.31 200m: 3:03.25 47.67 300m: 4:44.32 51.72 400m: 6:05.72 39.08

5. ROBERT, Charlotte 22 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 6:06.99 351
50m: 39.61 39.61 150m: 2:09.74 42.88 250m: 3:47.00 53.49 350m: 5:25.15 44.75

100m: 1:26.86 47.25 200m: 2:53.51 43.77 300m: 4:40.40 53.40 400m: 6:06.99 41.84


